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Tackett, Julian <jtackett@khsaa.org>

KHSAA Football Realignment

1 message

Rob Clayton <rob.clayton@warren.kyschools.us> Thu, Jan 19, 2023 at 6:32 PM
To: "Tackett, Julian" <jtackett@khsaa.org>, Greg Howard <greg.howard@logan.kyschools.us>, Mark Martin <mark.martin@meade.kyschools.us>
Cc: Joey Norman <joey.norman@uwarren.kyschools.us>, Jason Esters <jason.esters2@warren.kyschools.us>

Good evening gentlemen. Warren County Public Schools and Warren Central High School are supportive of the proposal to allow Meade County to remain in District 2 for the new
KHSAA football realignment. Please feel free to reach out with any questions. Thank you.

Respectfully,

Rob Clayton
Superintendent

Warren County Public Schools
rob.clayton@warren.kyschools.us
(270) 781-5150

303 Lovers Lane

Bowling Green, KY 42102
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